SIDECAR GRAND-PRIX - Strassbessenbach - Qualification A

01. 82. Bax-Bax Ned/Ned
02. iV Adriaenssen - Daiders Bel/Lat
03. 05. Brown - Chamberlain Gbr/Gbr
04. 11. Van Daele - Kurpnieks Bel/Lat
05. 22. Weiss - Schneider Aut/Aut
06. 21. Cerny - Musil Cze/Cze
07. 35. Boller - Strauss Sui/Sui
08. 12. Wilkinson - Kirwin Gbr/Gbr
09. 511. Janousek - Janousek Cze/Cze
10. 86. Faustmann - Haller Ger/Ger
11. 15. Clohse - Verhagen Bel/Ned
12.  44. Auvray - Rostingt Fra/Fra
13. 37. Blank - Klooz Ger/Ger
14. 56. Inderbitzin - Forster Sui/Ger
15. 81. Keuben - Rietman Ned/Ned
16. 58. Reimann - Reimann Ger/Ger
17. 155. Pokorny - Ures Cze/Cze
18. 128. Van Der Veken - Smeuninx Bel/Bel
19. 111. Willemsen - Beunk Ned/Ned
20. 32. Rodionov - Linters Rus/Lat
21. 100. Senz - Klumpers Ger/Ned
22. 24. Visscher - Visscher Ned/Ned

23. 28. Vejchoda - Vejchoda Cze/Cze
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SIDECAR GRAND-PRIX - Strassbessenbach - Qualification B
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Giraud - Musset

. Hendrickx - van den Bogaart

Cermak - Cermak
Jarvis - Nilsson
Burgler - Betschart
Dierckens - Boxtaele
Kunnas - Kunnas
Battaglia - Furrer

van Werven - Van der Putten

Keuben - Humphrey
Varik - Mill

Hermans - van Gaalen
Heinzer - Betschart
Peter - Schlinnertz
Hydulphe - Chopin
Prokesch - Hildebrand
Engelbrecht - Hegewald
Pudlo - Hotovy

Vratny - Viton

Boukal - Boukal
Stalman - Meulenbroek
Goeyvaerts - Beernaert
Compalati - Piana

Fra/Fra
Bel/Ned
Cze/Cze
Gbr/Swe
Sui/Sui
Bel/Bel
Fin/Fin
Sui/Sui
Ned/Ned
Ned/Gbr
Est/Est
Ned/Ned
Sui/Sui
Ger/Bel
Fra/Fra
Ger/Ger
Ger/Ger
Cze/Cze
Cze/Cze
Cze/Cze
Ned/Ned
Bel/Bel
Ita/Ita



01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

SIDECAR GRAND-PRIX - Strassbessenbach - LCQ

24.
32.
37.
45.
81.
911.
28.
93.
133.
56.
121.
100.
55.
99.
52.
58.
338.
199.
155.
128.

Visscher - Visscher
Rodionov - Linters
Blank - Klooz

Hydulphe - Chopin
Keuben - Rietman
Peter - Schlinnertz
Vejchoda - Vejchoda
Heinzer - Betschart
Pudlo - Hotovy
Inderbitzin - Forster
Engelbrecht - Hegewald
Senz - Klumpers
Prokesch - Hildebrand
Stalman - Meulenbroek
Vratny - Viton

Reimann - Reimann
Goeyvaerts - Beernaert
Boukal - Boukal
Pokorny - Ures

Van Der Veken - Smeuninx

Ned/Ned
Rus/Lat
Ger/Ger
Fra/Fra
Ned/Ned
Ger/Bel
Cze/Cze
Sui/Sui
Cze/Cze
Sui/Ger
Ger/Ger
Ger/Ned
Ger/Ger
Ned/Ned
Cze/Cze
Ger/Ger
Bel/Bel
Cze/Cze
Cze/Cze
Bel/Bel

2:01:421
2:01:547
2:01:994
2:02:157
2:03:348
2:04:253
2:04:310
2:04:454
2:04:699
2:05:103
2:06:109
2:06:221
2:06:558
2:06:847
2:06:861
2:07:574
2:07:722
2:08:069
2:10:544
2:11:841



